
2021   MACLAY CROSS COUNTRY 
 

August 14, Saturday  Miller Landing Madness  Miller Landing, Gate B 

August 21, Saturday  Florida High PreSeason Invitational FL High School 

August 27, Friday  Cecil Field Summer Classic  New World Golf, Jacksonville 

August 28, Saturday  Dueling Summits   Miller Landing, Gate B 

 *SAT test date 

September 4, Saturday  Big Bend Invitational   The ARP, Tallahassee 

September 11, Saturday St. John Paul II Invite   JPII 

 *ACT test date   

September 18, Saturday  Alligator Lake Invitational       Lake City 

September 25, Saturday OPEN 

October 2, Saturday  (Top 7) Asics Invitational  Fairburn, GA 

 *SAT test date 

October 9, Saturday  OPEN 

October 16, Saturday  FSU Pre-State (Top 10)  The ARP, Tallahassee 

October 25-30   DISTRICT (Top 10)   *Date/location tentative 

November 6, Saturday  REGION (Top 7)   *Date/location tentative 

November 12, Friday  STATE (Top 7)    The ARP, Tallahassee 

November 21, Saturday Running Lane National XC Championship Huntsville, AL 

November 27, Saturday Foot Locker South   McAlpine Park, Charlotte, NC 

 

*Oct 23/ACT test date 

*Nov 6/SAT test date 

*Dec 4/SAT test date 

*Dec 11/ACT test date 


